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SCISSOR LIFTS

Folding Guardrails

DINGLI
MACHINERY

JCPT(HD)

Self-Propelled Scissor Lifts
(Hydraulic Motor Drive)

Safety Bracket

S.W.L(CE)
S.W.L(ANSI)

S.W.L On Extension
Max.Occupants

) Max.Working Height
© Max.Platform Floor Height

(® Overall Length

© Overall Width

Overall Height(Rails Up)
 Overall Height(Rails Down)
Platform Size(Length/Width @)
(® Platform Extension Size
Ground Clearance(Stowed)
Ground Clearance(Raised)
Wheelbase

Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)

Drive/Lifting Motor
Travel Speed(Stowed)
Travel Speed(Raised)
Up/Down Speed

Gradeability
Max.Working Slope(CE)
Max.Working Slope(ANSI)

Batteries
Integrated Charger

Tyres

Weight(CE)
Weight(ANSI)

JCPT1412HD

320kg

250kg

113kg
3

13.80m
11.80m

2.48m
1.19m
2.62m
2.09m
2.27Tmx1.12m
0.90m
0.10m
0.019m
1.87m
Om/2.20m

24V/4.5kW
3.5km/h
0.8km/h
65/38sec
25%
1 .ﬁujrsu
2°/13°

4x12V/300Ah
24V/25A

®381x127mm

2840kg
3060kg

Compact Turning Radius

Gradeability

Swing Out Tray Emergen



