JCPT(HD)

Self-Propelled Scissor Lifts (Hydraulic Motor Drive)



L. Dingli	JCPT1412HD























Tyres	Ф381×127mm
Integrated Charger	24V/25A
Batteries	4×12V/300Ah
Pattorios	4×40\//20045
Max.Working Slope(ANSI)	2°/3°
Max.Working Slope(CE)	1.5°/3°
Gradeability	25%
оргочні ореец	00/00360
Up/Down Speed	65/38sec
Travel Speed(Raised)	0.8km/h
Travel Speed(Stowed)	3.5km/h
Drive/Lifting Motor	24V/4.5kW
Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)	0m/2.20m
Wheelbase	1.87m
Ground Clearance(Raised)	0.019m
Ground Clearance(Stowed)	0.10m
Platform Extension Size	0.90m
Platform Size(Length/Width (3)	2.27m×1.12m
Overall Height(Rails Down)	2.09m
Overall Height(Rails Up)	2.62m
Overall Width	1.19m
Overall Length	2.48m
Max.Platform Floor Height	11.80m
Max.Working Height	13.80m
	40.00
Max.Occupants	3
S.W.L On Extension	113kg
S.W.L(CE) S.W.L(ANSI)	320kg 250kg



Folding Guardrails



Safety Bracket



Compact Turning Radius



Gradeability





Swing Out Tray



13 DINGLI MACHINERY